= I & K *.4 7% 3% Fiber Rotary joint
B

KABREBAAAHEIBEHEE A SIS EEESIHERRMTREN BERERRASE

FORIBHRHEMNBEERELBREALTERRY, BREHWAMEFRTEZRARS. BRAMFC/PCIELRHEEHIEE
ST. FCHELREEE REVIEEMEMIBFBANIRE, XFBAREENMSE, TUAELREETEE (LEXR
BANBEMERIRE. BEF) FAAASENKEFKETLINEFER. AiEEHMERN S, RPTPCi% 7K A]
B.FORIAZFIAEME KMFEOLRR 5 H;RFC. RST. RPTA. RPTPCE /L E AR S, HERSFHAER:

The series Single-channel (SM or MM)rotary joints are the most versatile designs the market has ever
seen . The rugged body alloes fiber pigtail, ST orFC receptacles on either the rotor side or the stator side.
One can configure the RPT RFC and FST for pigtails,FC/PC,and ST/PC receptaclesThe R series features
extremely low insertion loss and impressive retum loss pefomance for bothsinglemode and multimide
fibers.Model RPTA guarantees returm loss as high as 50dB ,These rugged devices can operate undet arctic
temperature environment (see insertion loss and return losstemperature cycling plots on the left).Allmodels
are dust and water tight for harsh environment.Optional pressure compensation is availabie with model
RFTPC for shallow water applications
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£33 Fik/Military Radar

Rh%& B #@%¥MNA/Wind Energy Marine

i ALK hESE 8 &/ Aerospace Military Rotor tester

B 7R % #5518/ Medical equipment precision instrumen

% gE M 4% Performance specifications

T {EiE & Wavelength 1310nm

fliA#fi# Insertion Loss <2dB

[l i% ¥ Return Loss >40 dB

[@i% 5 Return loss -18 dB/ 1GHz Max
i K3 i#E Maximum Speed 2,000rpm

Eh#ME Pressure Compensation

}i$4 58 E Drawing strengths 10N

fiit#F fs Estimated life cycle 200million R
JMIE Light power 23Dbm

T{EiRE Operating Temperature -40to 85 C

fi#%FB % Storage temperature -40to 85 C

KFZHEE Fiber Type FC

#3%3 Connector Type Single mode w/3 mm jacke
R4 1< E Pigtail Length 2m
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EAHESRED Basic Model and Size

4v42 Outerdia  Circuits 55mm

BARS gO KEL
Model No. Length “L"”
PSR-FORJ-RST ST 33.8mm
PSR-FORJ-RFC FC 47.6mm
PSR-FORJ-RSC SE 61.4mm
PSR-FORJ-RLC LC 75.2mm

Shi2 R~ B Dimensions

M2x0.4 T 4.0
(4 THD EQUALLY SPACED)

ROTATIONAL STATOR ST RECPETACLE,
ST RECPETACLE, ROTOR INTERFACE
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